
Thuringia-Cup 2024
Bad Blankenburg

23.03.2024 Jun_u21-48 

FABIANI

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 23 

10s1 - 00 [2:12] 

Results

Pos

5

7
STEGENA

NUNES

V38

Name

RIBEIRO

BLÖCHER

00 - 01s1 [5:55]

HAYDAROVA
00 - 10 [1:00]

STEGENA

NUNES
10 - 00 [0:18] 00 - 10 [1:53] 

10 - 00 [1:28]

HAYDAROVA 

01 - 00 [4:00]

7 MILOU HENDRIKS
NED/Judoteam Groningen 

1 LAZIZA HAYDAROVA
UZB/Uzbekistan 

2 ASAL GHAFFAR
GER/Nordrhein-Westfälischer Judo-Verband 

3 VICTORIA SIBILLE
BEL/Judo Wallonie Bruxelles 

3 CLARISSE RIBEIRO
BRA/CBJ 

5 MARIANA NUNES
BRA/CBJ 
MARIA ARGEMI
BRA/CBJ 
SAMANTA STEGENA
SUI/RLZ BaBeSG 

29

STEGENA SAMANTA

FABIANI LEIA
SUI/RLZ BaBeSG 

FRA/Pôle France judo de Bordeaux 

BLÖCHER JOYA
GER/1.Judoclub Zweibrücken 

33

39

41

SIBILLE VICTORIA
BEL/Judo Wallonie Bruxelles 

LÖHNER LIV GRETE
GER/Niedersächsischer Judo-Verband e.V. 

34

HENDRIKS

HOEKSTRA

HENDRIKS

ARGEMI
00 - 10s1 [1:40] 

ARGEMI MARIA

00 - 10 [2:39] 

CARNEIRO NYCOLLY
BRA/CBJ 

35

40

42
ARGEMI MARIA
BRA/CBJ 

36

V37

NUNES MARIANA

1

AGUMAVA ROZA

FABIANI LEIA
GER/Judo Verband Sachsen e.V. 

FRA/Pôle France judo de Bordeaux 

2

RIBEIRO CLARISSE

STEGENA SAMANTA
BRA/CBJ 

SUI/RLZ BaBeSG 

17

30

NUNES MARIANA

WARNERS MEGAN
BRA/CBJ 

NED/Kenamju 

31
HENDRIKS MILOU
NED/Judoteam Groningen 

32

HOEKSTRA ROBIN

STARZMANN BARBARA
NED/Stichting Top Judo Nijmegen 

GER/ARGE Baden-Württemberg 

01s2 - 00s1 [4:00] 

01 - 00s1 [4:59] 

01 - 00s1 {4:22] 

00 - 01s1 [4:00] 

10 - 00s1 [2:22] 

10s1 - 00 [3:28] 

- [545:59] 

00s1 - 10s2 [3:23] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

00 - 10 [] 

RIBEIRO

RIKMANSPOEL

- [] 

3

RIKMANSPOEL MAUD
NED/Judoteam Groningen 

4

BLÖCHER JOYA
GER/1.Judoclub Zweibrücken 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

BLÖCHER

25

LÖHNER

- [] 

LÖHNER

HAYDAROVA
10 - 00 [0:52]

5

LÖHNER LIV GRETE
GER/Niedersächsischer Judo-Verband e.V. 

6
DE RUITER MINKE
NED/TalentBaseNL 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

DE RUITER

HAYDAROVA

- [] 

7

HAYDAROVA LAZIZA

NUNES MARIANA
UZB/Uzbekistan 

BRA/CBJ 

8
WARNERS MEGAN
NED/Kenamju 

20

7

23

15

31

10s2 - 00s2 [8:13] 

WARNERS

26

01s1 - 00 [4:00] 

37

RIBEIRO
10 - 00 [0:47]

00s1 - 01 [4:00] 

CARNEIRO

10 - 00s1 [2:38] 

CARNEIRO

GHAFFAR
01 - 10 [2:28]

SIBILLE
10s1 - 00s1 [2:04]

9
CARNEIRO NYCOLLY
BRA/CBJ 

10

SHAW SUMMER

RIADI NOHADE
GBR/National Team 

NED/Stichting Judo Sport Oost 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

SHAW

HENDRIKS

- [] 

11

CARRAÇA CELINA

HENDRIKS MILOU
SUI/NLZ-Academy Brugg 

NED/Judoteam Groningen 

12

GHAFFAR ASAL
GER/Nordrhein-Westfälischer Judo-Verband 

22

6

22

14

30

00s1 - 11 [1:25] 

GHAFFAR

27

STARZMANN

00 - 01 [4:00] 

SIBILLE

ARGEMI
00 - 10 [1:25]

13

ESPARBES KYLEE

STARZMANN BARBARA
CAN/Judo Canada 

GER/ARGE Baden-Württemberg 

14

HOEKSTRA ROBIN

SIBILLE VICTORIA
NED/Stichting Top Judo Nijmegen 

BEL/Judo Wallonie Bruxelles 

23

4

20

12

28

00s2 - 01s2 [8:58] 

SIBILLE

GENTSCH

- [] 

15
GENTSCH CAROLINE
GER/TSV Reichenberg/Boxdorf e.V. 

16
ARGEMI MARIA
BRA/CBJ 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

ARGEMI

28

00 - 10 [0:18] 

38

GHAFFAR
00 - 10 [2:05]

10 - 00 [0:40] 

43

HAYDAROVA LAZIZA

00 - 01s1 [4:00]

A 

LAZIZA 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

SIBILLE 
VICTORIA 

RIBEIRO 
CLARISSE 

S.
Fu
ks
 

UZB/Uzbekistan 

GER/Nordrhein-Westfälischer Judo-Verband 
GHAFFAR ASAL

BRA/CBJ 

BRA/CBJ 

RIBEIRO CLARISSE
BRA/CBJ 

A 

B 

C 

D 


